the european products catalogue 2011
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin
257
refrigeration components
Pressure Controls
Dimensions in mm
 22,5
22

refrigeration components
Pressure Controls
Ordering Codes Description Minimum order qty.
SEC002N600 Capillary kit,   90 cm, 2x style 13
100
SEC002N602 Capillary kit,   90 cm, style 13 - style 45a
SEC002N606 Capillary kit, 200 cm, style 13 - style 45a
75
SEC002N607 Capillary kit, 200 cm, 2x style 13
SEC002N616 Capillary kit,  90 cm, style 13 - cap. 150
SEC002N617 Capillary kit, 100 cm, style 13 - style 13
100SEC002N621 Capillary kit,  90 cm, style 34 - style 34
SEC002N622 Capillary kit,  90 cm, style 50 - style 50
SEC002N624 Capillary kit, 200 cm, style 50 - style 50 75
SEC002N626 Capillary kit,   90 cm, style 50 - style 51
100
SEC002N627 Capillary kit, 200 cm, style 50 - style 51
SEC002N628 Capillary kit, 300 cm, style 50 - style 51 75
SEC002N631 Capillary kit, 50 cm, style 13 - style 34 100
SEC002N632 Capillary kit, 20 cm, style 13 - style 45a 50
Replacement - Time relays P28 - P29
Ordering Codes Timing (s) Voltage Switch Action
RLY13A603R 90
120/240 Manual reset, dual voltage (AC)RLY13A620R 120
RLY13A998R 50
RLY13A626R 90 12 Manual reset, 12 VAC/DC
RLY13A627R 120
24 Manual reset, 24 VAC/DCRLY13A635R 90
RLY13A644R 50
Accessories